CLIFF #

193149

193335

193363

193388

193342

N/A

193330

193360

193408

193329

193344

193397
193397
193397

193397

193397

eApp #

1959

2010

2031
2023

2011

2043

2005

2029

2056

2004

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

ISSUE

Staff advice re: MLP providing foreword
for Okanagan Bioregion Food System
Design project report

MLP MN with Mexican Consulate re: post-

election/new mandate check-in and
COVID-19 impacts and recovery.
Meeting with MLP, DM and Derek Sturko
re BC Tree Fruits

MLP IN - COVID 19 Update

MLP MN with Min Jordan and
Parliamentary Secretary Donnelly re:
Discovery Islands

RUSH DM bullet points for BCFIRB
December 10, OIC,5.12: chicken
supervisory review

MLP MN with BCHPA (Honey) re: post-
election/new mandate check-in and
COVID-19 impacts and recovery.

DM DN re: B.C. Blueberry Sector and
U.S.'s Global Safeguard Investigation

DM INre: §.12; .13

MLP MN w/ COABC (organics) re: post-
election/new mandate check-in and
COVID-19 impacts and recovery.

DM DN re: Tree Fruit Competitiveness
Fund

DM bullets - Turkey Marketing Board
DM bullets - Egg Marketing Board
DM bullets - Chicken Marketing Board
DM bullets - Vegetable Marketing
Commission

DM bullets - Milk Marketing Board

DATE

December 2, 2020

December 7, 2020

December 8, 2020

December 8, 2020

December 9, 2020

December 10, 2020

December 11, 2020

December 11, 2020

December 11, 2020

December 14, 2020

December 14, 2020

December 15, 2020
December 16, 2020
December 16, 2020

December 16, 2020

December 16, 2020

DIVISION

BDD

IGRS

BDD

ASP/BDD

ASP

ASP

BDD

IGRS/BDD

ASP

BDD

BDD

BCFIRB
BCFIRB
BCFIRB

BCFIRB

BCFIRB

PREPARED FOR

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister
Deputy Minister
Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

UPDATED STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
completed
completed

completed

completed
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