CLIFF#	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
193149	1959	Staff advice re: MLP providing foreword for Okanagan Bioregion Food System Design project report	December 2, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
193335	2010	MLP MN with Mexican Consulate re: post- election/new mandate check-in and COVID-19 impacts and recovery.	December 7, 2020	IGRS	Minister	completed
193363	2031	Meeting with MLP, DM and Derek Sturko re BC Tree Fruits	December 8, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
193388	2023	MLP IN - COVID 19 Update	December 8, 2020	ASP/BDD	Minister	completed
193342	2011	MLP MN with Min Jordan and Parliamentary Secretary Donnelly re: Discovery Islands	December 9, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
N/A	2043	RUSH DM bullet points for BCFIRB December 10, OIC, s. 1,2: chicken supervisory review	December 10, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
193330	2005	MLP MN with BCHPA (Honey) re: post- election/new mandate check-in and COVID-19 impacts and recovery.	December 11, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
193360	2029	DM DN re: B.C. Blueberry Sector and U.S.'s Global Safeguard Investigation	December 11, 2020	IGRS/BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
193408	2056	DM IN re: \$.12; \$.13	December 11, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
193329	2004	MLP MN w/ COABC (organics) re: post- election/new mandate check-in and COVID-19 impacts and recovery.	December 14, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
193344		DM DN re: Tree Fruit Competitiveness Fund	December 14, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
193397	N/A	DM bullets - Turkey Marketing Board	December 15, 2020	BCFIRB	Deputy Minister	completed
193397	N/A	DM bullets - Egg Marketing Board	December 16, 2020	BCFIRB	Deputy Minister	completed
193397	N/A	DM bullets - Chicken Marketing Board	December 16, 2020	BCFIRB	Deputy Minister	completed
193397	N/A	DM bullets - Vegetable Marketing Commission	December 16, 2020	BCFIRB	Deputy Minister	completed
193397	N/A	DM bullets - Milk Marketing Board	December 16, 2020	BCFIRB	Deputy Minister	completed